
HBV Verbandsebene 2016/17

Verbandsliga Nord
Staffel-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit, Halle Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
So. 25.09.2016 10:00 (H)

10:00 (H)
10:00 (H)
10:00

1
2
3
4

1.BC Kassel II
BSG Langgön...tenbach II
TSG Schlitz
BLZ Mittelhessen II

TV Volkmars...Arolsen II
BV Hungen
PSV BG Fulda
BV Kassel / Dörnhagen

3:5
4:4
5:3
7:1

Sa. 08.10.2016 15:00 (H)
17:00 (H)
18:00 v (H)
19:00 (H)

7
6
8
5

TSG Schlitz
BLZ Mittelhessen II
PSV BG Fulda
BV Kassel / Dörnhagen

BSG Langgön...tenbach II
TV Volkmars...Arolsen II
BV Hungen
1.BC Kassel II

5:3
4:4
2:6
2:6

So. 09.10.2016 10:00 (H)
11:00 (H)
11:00 (H)
12:00 v (H)

11
9
10
12

TSG Schlitz
BLZ Mittelhessen II
BV Kassel / Dörnhagen
PSV BG Fulda

BV Hungen
1.BC Kassel II
TV Volkmars...Arolsen II
BSG Langgön...tenbach II

1:7
6:2
3:5
4:4

Sa. 12.11.2016 15:30 (H)
16:00 (H)
18:00 v (H)
19:00 (H)

13
14
16
15

BSG Langgön...tenbach II
BV Hungen
PSV BG Fulda
TSG Schlitz

1.BC Kassel II
TV Volkmars...Arolsen II
BV Kassel / Dörnhagen
BLZ Mittelhessen II

2:6
7:1
6:2
1:7

So. 13.11.2016 10:00 (H)
10:00 (H)
11:00 (H)
12:00 v (H)

18
20
17
19

BSG Langgön...tenbach II
TSG Schlitz
BV Hungen
PSV BG Fulda

TV Volkmars...Arolsen II
BV Kassel / Dörnhagen
1.BC Kassel II
BLZ Mittelhessen II

6:2
4:4
5:3
3:5

Sa. 26.11.2016 15:00 (H)
15:30 (H)
16:30 (H)
17:00 (H)

21
23
24
22

1.BC Kassel II
BSG Langgön...tenbach II
BV Hungen
TV Volkmars...Arolsen II

TSG Schlitz
BLZ Mittelhessen II
BV Kassel / Dörnhagen
PSV BG Fulda

7:1
5:3

8:0 NA
3:5

So. 27.11.2016 10:00 (H)
10:00 (H)
10:00 (H)
10:00 (H)

25
26
27
28

1.BC Kassel II
TV Volkmars...Arolsen II
BSG Langgön...tenbach II
BV Hungen

PSV BG Fulda
TSG Schlitz
BV Kassel / Dörnhagen
BLZ Mittelhessen II

6:2
5:3
5:3
6:2

Hallenverzeichnis

34125-01 Emil-Junghenn-Halle
Ysenburgstraße 17, 34125 Kassel

34277-02 Sporthalle Dörnhagen
Glockenhofsweg, 34277 Fuldabrück

34471-01 Nordhessenhalle Volkmarsen
Schulstraße 11, 34471 Volkmarsen

35410-02 Sportstudio Storck
Schottener Straße 3a, 35410 Hungen

35428-01 Karl-Zeiss-Sporthalle
Lochermühlsweg 30a, 35428 Langgöns

35578-02 Sporthalle der Theodor-Heuss-Schule
Frankfurter Strasse 72, 35578 Wetzlar

35625-01 Sporthalle Rechtenbach
Weidenhäuser Straße 43, 35625 Hüttenberg-Rechtenbach

36037-01 Sporthalle der Bardoschule
Abt-Richard-Straße 3, 36037 Fulda

36110-01 Dreifelderhalle Schlitz
Schlesische Straße 35 , 36110 Schlitz
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